Symbol Song

Dredg
Leitmotif

Standard tuning

J =92

EEE

s

/1
br
I/
X

10—10—10—10—-11—10—10—10
10—10—10—10—10—9—9—9

12—— 10— 10—— 10— 10-

10
10

s 5 5%

: 2

10

10
9x
Il |
)
9x

0
0

A\I
D))

E-Gt

-

12— 10— 10—— 10— 10—
10—-10—10—10—-10—10—11—10—10— 10—

10—-10-—10—110—-10—10—10—-9—9—9

10
10

10
9—9—10-12—10—9—9

HF——10—10—10—10
9——9—9—9

-

10— 10-

12— 10— 10
10—10—-10—10——10—10—11—10— 10— 10—

10

10— 10— 10— 10-10

;I'i

9%—9~—-9—-9-—9-9-10-12—10-9—-9—+—10—-10—10—10—10—-10—10—10—9—9—9

-

A R A—
& )

| |

10

10—9—12—10—9—10

10

10
9—9—10-12—10—9—9

F——10——10—10—10
9——9—9—9

A S—
o 1)

I I

ry

10

10—9—12—10—9—10

10

10

10

10— 9—12—10—9— 10

10

10

1/6

Copyright 1998
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


11

11

.

10

10

12

10

10

10

@ (] ’ ]
Ci )

12

11
1

10

10

12

10

10
10

'—q#:’—‘
Ci )

13

11
1

10

10

12

10

10
10

11

14

10
10

10

10

12

10

15

11
1

10

10

12

10

10
10

11
1

10

10

12

10

10
10

17

11
1

10

10

12

10

10
10

2/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


mw\(\v(A\/‘.\W/@ N 2 o
" 1] N |ER o 7 ™5
P =2 ogmioﬂ g ™ =2 ° N
X Qw0 Or
| ] o
ol /it I 1%
) x i
| 2% 2w | | c | 7
A i B
= H SER) = N
[w 7 7 7 H S ‘LL &
i o | |
IR m it 4
= i O ki (I ]
A =i c wll e <
il o 3 ° ]
. THERERR - | |
Ao g =2 ) || e
b
o s o tSEy .
] = o il i
o 7 o ‘nlvi I
| o)}
ﬁ 7 54 | S  im\§ =4
L m hNhm 7 IR~
S L | S -H =
| | o
i s Il y
i ] 111 Il | 2
| Xon~ L o
it i =
| Ll | i
i NN 2 &
;__t —xon L ; f
w | e Sl | |dd + e}
n =S Vri SS m
i I |
w |l |e= " | oo S Ll e w | == . mi
£ ) ] g 2 []]
R g DN Tntb N e, N kg, NI [

3/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Uy 7
™ =y ™ = =)
il &
ST~ 3~ | | ,_Lm
2
&
d
o o -~
T 5 wi/i
ﬁl ==
| | S} | | ] [e;
all |4
il ° il ° ]
L =L
mM mM R~
=
» [e)) 7
) | /] (o)}
° ° 1 mi
|
ni "l |
(o))
J
W |ee W/ oo i
| oo
“w oo “w | oo “w | oo
NG e N ek, DN em

— |8 8 8 8 8 —

— X X—Xx—
— XXX X—

10-10—9—9—

— 777777

| 1D

— X X— X— X—X—X—X—
— [ 999 99 9 9

L

)
&
(8)

10— 10—9—9—

X— X— X— X X— X X—
10— 10— 10— 10— 10— 10— 10—
88 8 8 8 8 8 —

)

X a g e
RYN] RANY 7
#k%p J

1l | [kl i
, i
kol L &
N 4

Il ]

] L]

" oxBe mr- b
1] . |
ox2w L 108 =
T
| 7 | 7 Hl =

H OxQw B NS
1] H 4

w2 L e
14 (0 “

N I do
XQe —H\ =)
do

il S i &

L N H ]

iitlGIE ]

i Sexss

] =< 4 I

—H |1 W Oxxw0©

1 =< L]

[ ] DX 0O

I = [ 0

S Tl

H b 3 Oxx00
o |

il o HEVITR ENARN!

[ " L

3 = nﬁ

O [ J O
< y \

4/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


3

10

10—9—12—10—9—10

10
12

5 ]

"J—.—'

\——

le;

10

10— 9—12—10—9— 10

10
12

0

1
1

0
0

1
1

0——

0—0—0—0—0—0

7

10;10—9—12—10—9— 10— 10—

0—(

11
1

™

10—9—12—10—9—10

10
12

(o)

= O e a panis)
a5
3 Br)
o
e
o | 2
| i I |
| o J | 3
L e
| | |
o N o
L e x il =
A > d
& 7 &
| e |
=
o ﬁ o
J m J
e e
b | =
.
J| 'Y e
So || b| | e
.
I o o
=<  Ya = | 1 S
L i L]
M So s L in 2
3131 H I3t
) | o
i So 7 =
7 o
| L e |
oo i | | o
| | & ,
m.nfV H L 2
| |
mof 4 N
dd d \ 3
|| - ,
o ¥ =
| |
ov (o]le) m
L L o2
So b | =
| . ) |
Lo L 22 { 11 =]
wy o~ [=}
< < <
N TKB N - N K
\ \ \

1”4

4

51

-

10—10

10—9—12-10—9—10

10— 10

5/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


—

9
o
8)

é

10— 10—9—9—

]
X—X— X— X— X— X— X—

. . .

10— 10— 10— 10— 10— 10— 10—
g 8 8 8 8 8 8 —

M M M

6/6

)

10

10—10—9—9— 10—

= =~ ™ =

= . = =

.

60

—
7

A

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


